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1. How old are you?

16 or under
17-20

21-40

61-80

Over 80
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2. School name or u3a group

Marlborough College
u3a in Kennet
u3a (other)

Other
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3. Which of these media sources (including online) do you use more than once a
week? Please tick all that apply.

Internet search
Newspapers
News magazines
Podcasts

Radio

Social media

TV

Other
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o
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53

100
135
239
221
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4. Which media source (above all others) would you recommend to others as a news
source?

Latest Responses
29 5 “internet search "
Responses "newspapers"

57 respondents (19%) answered Newspapers for this question.

online news news online Radio News
TV News p p news a

News Magazines social media Internet searc
news profiles news services Internet news Radio E

News sites
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5. Please give a one word answer as to why this is.

Latest Responses
2 9 2 "variety"

Responses weliable”

O Update
42 respondents (14%) answered RELIABLE for this question.

. kWIde raN9e easy access news biased
Quick and easy Accurate

|
prestigious Quick RE LIAB L E €asy

Inform

Trustworthy Unbiased

Easiest to follow easy an

educational depth
balanced
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6. Which media source (above all others) would you NOT recommend to others as a
news source?

Latest Responses

2 8 5 "TikTok"

"social media "
Responses

"social media"

O Update

154 respondents (54%) answered Social media for this question.

News Magazines Facebook Internet searc

Instagramsocia I med ia Twitte

internet gossip i tok TikTo
fakestuff  ppc Daily Mail Newspapers
snap twitter Daily Express instagram,
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7. Please give a one word answer as to why this is.

Latest Responses

2 8 4 “There is alot of fake news on there. "
Responses "unreliability "
“unreliable”

O Update

73 respondents (26%) answered Unreliable for this question.

Reliability biased unbalanced ¢
Social media Unrelia ble Biased
Un false inaccura

OpINIONS . isinformation Untrustworthy  fake news

Selective/misleading un-basesd lot of pressure

8. Which social media do you use more than once a week? Please tick all that apply.
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® racebook 56
@ Gaming channels 27
. Instagram 187
@® snapchat 182
® Tik Tok 138
. Twitter 51
@® WhatsApp 250
® YouTube 184
. none 20
@® oOther 12
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200
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9. On a scale of 1 (not at all) to 5 (very much) would you recommend social media to
others?

90

80
70
60
3.15 ”

. 4

Average Rating s
2

1
0

1 2 3 4 5

10. Please comment briefly as to why this is.

o O O o

Latest Responses
2 9 'I "It makes communicating with friends and family very eas...
"it s good to communicate with others but not reliable fo...

Responses
"helps stay connected”

36 respondents (12%) answered good for this question.

Addictive and time
social media mental health fri

Peoples fun
touch with friends fl‘iendS gOOd usefu Iwa=

goodway  a5gy time addictive

great way
Good

things use
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11. On a scale of 1 (not at all) to 5 (very much) how far do you agree that what you
read, see or hear in the media is trustworthy?

160
140
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100

2.172 80

Average Rating 60

40
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12. Please comment briefly as to why this is.

Latest Responses

2 82 “Lots of fake news. "
Responses "most of it is probably not made up but a lot is probably ...
"bias"

O Update

36 respondents (13%) answered fake news for this question.

sourced information source ¢
depends on what sources u r

trustworthy news
media source things

different sources Bias fa ke HEWS

news sources Social media people relial

trustworthy sources Media not media is biased unreliable
news
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13. On a scale of 1 (not at all) to 5 (very much) how much does it matter who owns
the media?

140
120

100

3.65 »

. 60
Average Rating
40
’ . .
0
1 2 3 4 5
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14. Please comment briefly as to why this is.

Latest Responses
2 66 "Biased opinions and who ever owns certain media platf...
Responses "bias and censorship”
O Update

38 respondents (14%) answered media for this question.

media platforms Social Media
control people people

iqInfluen
media companiesCOhtl‘O"ing medla uence

. owners
people who own the media news information P«

owners of media media sources bias of y«

Murdoch opinion in
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15. Our presenters are all experienced journalists. What question would you most
like to ask them?

Latest Responses
1 94 "Would you recommend going into journalism as a career...
Responses "what has been your favourite story to write and why?"

O Update

18 respondents (9%) answered social media for this question.

media company
news sourcemedium or platform

rewsormeaia §0CIal media StY

journalists
unbiased mediainformation  best fake news

media outlets trust in the media

journalism/media sources of your

british media |
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